
Обзор результатов 

деятельности 

за III квартал 

и 9 месяцев  2018  





+46% 

+97% 

+3% +60% -19% 
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Базовая ставка Доходность, % годовых KASE_BMY

*
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5,7862 

5,2013 

5,5440 
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52,6523 



https://www.facebook.com/Kazakhstan.stock.exchange/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kazakhstan-stock-exchange
https://twitter.com/kase_kz
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoFDMBBuZ4jdfs0DK7p8dIg

